 Govt. Girls Degree College Pabbi Nowshera 
Annual Exams 2018
Practical Date Sheet 

	Timing:   
	   8  : 00   A.M  to  2 : 30  P.M




	OLHE

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	17/7/2018
	2222,2227-2233
	=08
	6598-6601,6603-6609
	=11


NOTE: All the Practicals of B.Sc/B.A Part-I & II of the following Roll Nos will be conducted at Govt. Girls Degree College Nowshera on the dates mentioned against each:

	Botany

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	6-7/7/2018
	872
	=01
	3863,3865,3866,3868-3934
	=70

	Statistics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	6-7/7/2018
	
	
	6610-6624,3939,3940
	=17

	Zoology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	29-30/6/2018
	873-879
	=07
	3864,3866-3934
	=70

	Psychology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	29-30/6/2018
	2234
	=01
	6614-6624
	=11


	Chemistry

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/7/2018
	879,881,7599-7601,7603-7605
	=08
	3865,3900-3934
	=36

	Geography

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/7/2018
	
	
	3868-3899
	=32

	Physics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	17/7/2018
	7602,7647
	=02
	3935-3938
	=04

	Computer Science

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	16/7/2018
	
	
	3935-3940
	=06





                                                                                              Controller of Examinations,

                    Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar
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